Munising Memorial Hospital/Dr. Donald and Alice Fahrbach 2025 Scholarship

The Munising Memorial Hospital Association is announcing a scholarship to be awarded in the Spring of 2025. This \$1,500 scholarship will be awarded to a graduating senior in Alger County who is planning to attend further education in the healthcare field.

For an application or further information:

Email Robin Bergamasco: rbergamasco@mmhos.org

Or phone: (906) 387-0602

Return application to Munising Memorial Hospital via email, mail, or drop off

Please email: rbergamasco@mmhos.org

Or mail: 1500 Sand Point Road, Munising, MI 49862

Application deadline: Applications must be received by Tuesday, April 1, 2025.

Munising Memorial Hospital/Dr. Donald and Alice Fahrbach 2025 Scholarship Application

Application Deadline: April 1, 2025

♦ Date:
❖ Applicant Information
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Email:
❖ High School Attended:
GPA:
School planning to attend:
Field of Study:
Degree Pursuing:
Please attach additional pages as needed to complete the following
List community or school activities in which you have participated, in order of their importance to you, and the year of participation
Indicate special awards, honors or recognition received, in order of their importance to you, and the year received

❖ Briefly list work experience	
Provide two letters of reference (non-family members)	
Please return application and a 100-word essay regarding what inspired or motivated you to pursue a career in healthcare.	d
❖ I hereby affirm that the information provided on this form is accurate and complete to best of my knowledge.) the
Signature	